

			Vendor Ranking		Page 1 of 1
Letting:	03220113	January 13, 2022 02:00 PM	Call Order: 010	Contract:	E3V67
District:	District 3		Counties: LEON	Fed Aid No	: N/A
Contract Time:	90 CALEND	AR DAYS		Project(s):	42215127223 (*)
Contract Desc:	MIDWAY M	AINT TRAFFIC MARKING A	ND RPM REFURBISHMENT		

Ran	k Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	EMERALD COAST STRIPING, LLC.	Responsive	Winning bid	\$1,112,533.30	100.00%
2	ACME BARRICADES LC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$1,299,999.00	116.85%
3	AKCA, LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$1,550,000.00	139.32%
4	TRP CONSTRUCTION GROUP, LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$2,143,592.47	192.68%

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.

5
FDOT
- Y

Tabulation of Bids Page 1 of 3 Letting: 03220113 January 13, 2022 Call Order: 010 Contract: E3V67 District: District 3 Counties: LEON Fed Aid No: N/A Contract Time: 90 CALENDAR DAYS Project(s): 42215127223 (*)

Contract Descr: MIDWAY MAINT. - TRAFFIC MARKING AND RPM REFURBISHMENT

The work under this Site-specific Contract in Leon County consists of removal and replacement of reflective pavement markers, refurbishment or replacement of thermoplastic pavement markings, reflective painting of curb island nose markings, and project-based testing of traffic marking materials. Painting curb island nose markings will require surface preparation such as sweeping, cleaning, and weed removal for full coverage and adhesion. Details of this project are outlined in the Appendices. This is a Lump Sum Contract with only one pay item listed in the Contract.

Contractor Experience Form number 850-070-06 is required to be submitted with bid.

Line No / Item ID Alter Item Description	nate Quanti Units	, , ,	ERALD COAST IPING, LLC.	(2) ACME BA	RRICADES LC	(3) AK	CA, LLC
() indicates item is bid as Lump S	um	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	(PAVEMEN	T STRIPING (LAP	RGE MACHINE) (LM				
0005 E999 10 41	(1.00	0) 1,112,533.30	000 1,112,533.30	1,299,999.00000	1,299,999.00	1,550,000.00000	1,550,000.00
MAINTENANCE LUMP SUM CO	NTRACT	S					
0001 PAVEMENT STRIPIN (LARGE MACHINE) (LM		s:	\$1,112,533.30)	\$1,299,999.00	l	\$1,550,000.00

Contract Grand Totals:	\$1,112,533.30	\$1,299,999.00	1,550,000.00
------------------------	----------------	----------------	--------------



Tabulation of Bids

Page 2 of 3

Letting:	03220113 J	lanuary 13, 20	022 Ca	II Order: 010		Contract:	E3V67	
Line No / Item II Item Descriptio		Quantity Units	(4) TRP CON GROUI					
() indicates item is	bid as Lump Sum		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION	: 0001	(PAVEMENT S	TRIPING (LARGE	MACHINE) (LM				
0005 E999 10 4 ²	1	(1.000)	2,143,592.47000	2,143,592.47				
MAINTENANCE LU	MP SUM CONTRA	ACT LS						
	NT STRIPING Se ACHINE) (LM)	ction Totals:	1	\$2,143,592.47		I		

Contract Grand Totals: \$2,143,592.	7
-------------------------------------	---



Tabulation of Bids Page 3 of 3 Letting: 03220113 January 13, 2022 Call Order: 010 Contract: E3V67 NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes. NOTICE OF INTENT TO AWARD: AWARD AND EXECUTION CONTINGENT UPON BUDGET AVAILABILITY